tmeciy o flfzere CCP Digital Marquee Rental Agreement

PARKS & RECREATION

Renter Information
. . Day Year
Organization Name: Date of Event:

Street City Zip
Address:

Contact Person’s Name: E-mail:

Cell
Phone Number(s):

Terms of this Agreement

. Fee is based on fee schedule (see attached fee schedule)

. All information requested for posting on the Digital Marquee is subject to the approval of the
Recreation Department. The Department reserves the right to change that information.

. Please record in the spaces provided below the information to be placed on the Digital Marquee.

Please note that the information must be contained to no more than three (3) lines at eighteen (18)
characters per line, unless purchasing 2 screens.
. Display date: to

Background/Font color preferred:
Image preferred or provided:

1 2 3 4 5

Renter’s Signature Altoona Recreation Signature

Vv This space is for the Altoona Parks & Recreation office use only. W

Fee Collected
Check # Cash

Marquee Date Information
Placement Date Removal Date




Park & Rec Dept.

Cinder City Park Digital Marquee Rental (rates are subject
t0 5.5% tax)

e 1 Day and 1 Screen

o1 Day and 2 Screens

o 1 Week (7 days) and 1 Screen

o 1 Week (7 days) and 2 Screens

¢ Month (14 days) and 1 Screen

¢ Month (14 days) and 2 Screens

¢ 1 Month (28 days) and 1 Screen

¢ 1 Month (28 days) and 2 Screens

Customization Fee (for the use of custom graphics in slides)

Marqguee Rental Fee waived for:
e City of Altoona (COA) City Functions
e School District of Altoona, for sanctioned
athletic events held at Cinder City Park
Groups who rent Cinder City Park specifically

for a day or weekend event will be granted one,
week long single screen display free of charge

$25.00
$35.00
$45.00
$55.00
$65.00
$75.00
$110.00
$120.00

$20




