

## THE CITY of Altoona CCP Digital Marquee Rental Agreement

Orga										natio								
	niza	tion 1	Name	e:							Dat	te of l	Event	: 1	Month	Da	y	Year
		Ad	ldress	s:		Street				•	Cit	у		Sta	ate		Z	ip
Contact l	Perso	on's l	Name	<b>:</b>							E-m	ail:						
Pho	one l	Numl	ber(s)	):		Но	me				Ce	1				Wor	rk	
B. A R C. P P cl D. D E. E	All in Recre Please Please Harac Displa Backg	formation e reco e reco e note cters j ay dat groun	ation: Depart De	requent the sp the inne, un	sted for nt. The paces nformaless p	e (see or pos e Dep provi- ation ourcha	ded be must asing 2	hed for the ent reselow to be con 2 scre	ee sch Digit serves the in ntaine ens. to _	edule tal Ma the ri forma	) arqueo ight to ition to no mo	e is su o char o be p re tha	bject rage that blaced in thre	on the (3)	ormat ne Dig lines	ion. gital M	Iarqu	
Line 1	1		3	4	3	0	/	0	9	10	11	12	13	14	13	10	1 /	10
Line 2																		
Line 3																		
				•		•	•	•	•		•							•
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
Line 1																		
Line 1 Line 2 Line 3																		



Fee Co	llected
Check #	Cash

Marquee Dat	e Information
Placement Date	Removal Date

ark & Rec Dept.	Cinder City Park Digital Marquee Rental (rates are subject to 5.5% tax)	
	• 1 Day and 1 Screen	\$25.00
	• 1 Day and 2 Screens	\$35.00 \$35.00
	• 1 Week (7 days) and 1 Screen	\$45.00
	• 1 Week (7 days) and 2 Screens	\$55.00
	•½ Month (14 days) and 1 Screen	\$65.00
	•½ Month (14 days) and 2 Screens	\$75.00
	• 1 Month (28 days) and 1 Screen	\$110.00
	• 1 Month (28 days) and 2 Screens	\$120.00
	Customization Fee (for the use of custom graphics in slides)	\$20
	Marquee Rental Fee waived for:	
	<ul> <li>City of Altoona (COA) City Functions</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>School District of Altoona, for sanctioned</li> </ul>	
	athletic events held at Cinder City Park	
	<ul> <li>Groups who rent Cinder City Park specifically</li> </ul>	
	for a day or weekend event will be granted one,	
	week long single screen display free of charge	